
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

59A 

77 

969 

42 

33 

33A 

61 

98 

37 

63 

59 

23 

000 

99 

29 

4 

1 

199 

3 

99B 

10 

10A 

26 

65 

36 

28 

7A 

11 

Name 

Peter Klutt 

Tim Rubright 

Michael Origer 

Rick Mooney 

Michael Donohue 

Bob Lima 

Jack Busch 

Gary Moore 

Clair Schwendeman 

Jason Rabe 

Bernie Chodosh 

John Cloud 

Ken Mennella 

Debbie Cloud 

Randy Williams 

Ray Zisa 

Don Henry 

Kyle August 

James Glass 

Del Bruce 

James Acquilano 

Adam Lindemann 

Rick Ortman 

Brian Cooper 

Scott Shadel 

Chris Fennell 

Dante Tornello 

Edward Sevadjian 

Class 

6AP 

12MP3 

6AP 

6BP 

6BP 

6BP 

6BP 

6BP 

6BP 

6BP 

6NC 

6TA 

6AP 

6TA 

6AP 

12MP2 

6AP 

6BP 

6AP 

6AP 

6BP 

6AP 

12MP2 

6BP 

6TA 

6BP 

12MP1 

6AP 

Laps 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Best Tm 

2:02.766 

2:04.973 

2:05.284 

2:06.398 

2:07.183 

2:07.600 

2:08.455 

2:08.867 

2:08.878 

2:09.047 

2:09.850 

2:10.910 

2:12.812 

2:12.999 

2:13.215 

2:13.494 

2:14.114 

2:14.187 

2:14.475 

2:14.885 

2:15.437 

2:15.488 

2:15.683 

2:18.074 

2:21.585 

2:25.912 

2:33.055 

2:57.890 

2nd Best 

2:05.852 

2:05.517 

2:05.401 

2:07.593 

2:07.330 

2:07.683 

2:08.532 

2:09.410 

2:09.515 

2:09.408 

2:12.967 

2:11.421 

2:13.692 

2:13.533 

2:13.743 

2:13.973 

2:19.183 

2:16.601 

2:15.073 

2:19.308 

2:15.931 

2:16.350 

2:17.427 

2:24.316 

2:22.386 

2:27.798 

2:34.165 

Year 

1969 

2012 

1969 

1968 

1963 

1969 

1967 

1965 

1968 

1967 

1959 

1970 

1963 

1968 

1967 

1990 

1969 

1966 

1971 

1971 

1965 

1965 

1988 

1963 

1969 

1965 

1974 

1968 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang Boss 302s 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Jaguar XKE 

Shelby GT350 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Jaguar XKE 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Boss 302 

Chevrolet Corvette GSRep 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Jaguar E-type 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Shelby Cobra 

Shelby Daytona Coupe 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Engine 

460cid 

5000cc 

355cid 

350cid 

331cid 

355cid 

4200cc 

292cid 

350cid 

4200cc 

373cid 

302cid 

400cid 

302cid 

4349cc 

350cid 

454cid 

306cid 

355cid 

355cid 

292cid 

289cid 

350cid 

327cid 

302cid 

332cid 

3000cc 

350cid 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

Revised: Driver Name Change #11 

Printed: 9/6/2019 4:57:39 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA U.S. Vintage Grand Prix 

Group  6 & 12a 

Group 6 12a Qualifying 1 Revised 

Qualifying started at 10:16:53 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/6/2019 10:05 AM 


